ICSa

The Governance

Institute

Programme

Strategic Skills for Governance Professionals, 30/05/2018

0845

0900

0930

1100

1115

1245

1315

1445

1500

1630

1700

Registration and refreshments

Introductions

The strategic context and process —insights
for Governance Professionals

Morning break

Strategic analysis — the Governance
Professional as an expert

Lunch

Strategy formulation —the Governance
Professional as a conscience

Afternoon break

Making strategy happen —the Governance
Professional as an enabler

Next steps

Close

Facilitator

Anna Bateson FCIS is an
experienced business facilitator who
works extensively with Directors,
Boards and Governance
Professionals across the private,
public and third sectors. Combining
pragmatic insights gained over 40
years spent in leadership and
consultancy roles with international
businesses including Price
Waterhouse and British Airways, she
enables individuals to focus on the
real business challenges they wish to
address. Her breadth of experience
provides excellent insights into the
critical capabilities required to deliver
exceptional business performance.
Described as a ‘skilled alchemist’
Anna leads these workshops, sharing
insights and expertise in an inspiring
and challenging programme, tailored
to meet participant learning agendas.

CPD:
ICSA accredited: 6 hours CPD

Page 1 of 1



