

Programme

Strategic Skills for Governance Professionals, 30/05/2018

0845	Registration and refreshments
0900	Introductions
0930	The strategic context and process – insights for Governance Professionals
1100	Morning break
1115	Strategic analysis – the Governance Professional as an expert
1245	Lunch
1315	Strategy formulation – the Governance Professional as a conscience
1445	Afternoon break
1500	Making strategy happen – the Governance Professional as an enabler
1630	Next steps
1700	Close

Facilitator

Anna Bateson FCIS is an experienced business facilitator who works extensively with Directors, Boards and Governance Professionals across the private, public and third sectors. Combining pragmatic insights gained over 40 years spent in leadership and consultancy roles with international businesses including Price Waterhouse and British Airways, she enables individuals to focus on the real business challenges they wish to address. Her breadth of experience provides excellent insights into the critical capabilities required to deliver exceptional business performance. Described as a 'skilled alchemist' Anna leads these workshops, sharing insights and expertise in an inspiring and challenging programme, tailored to meet participant learning agendas.

CPD:

ICSA accredited: 6 hours CPD